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Starttime

09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:10
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
14:20
15:10
15:40
16:00
16:10
16:40

Court Planning Poomsae
1ST YELLOW-SEA CUP OPEN

Date

Tournament type Category

Freestyle ind.
Freestyle ind.
Freestyle ind.
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Synchron team
Synchron team
Synchron team
Synchron team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Pair

Pair

Pair

Free Ind: Freestyle 9-17 Male A
Free Ind: Freestyle 9-17 Female A
Free Ind: Freestyle 18+ Male A
Ind: Senior | Female A

Ind: Senior Il Male A

Ind: Senior Il Female A

Ind: Para P30 18+ Male A

Ind: Adult Female A

Ind: Children Male A

Ind: Children Female A

Ind: Adult Male A

Team: Team -14 Male A
Team: Team -14 Female A
Team: Team 15-30 Male A
Team: Team 15-30 Female A
Ind: Cadet Male A

Ind: Cadet Female A

Ind: Junior Male A

Ind: Junior Female A

Pair: Pair Adult A

Pair: Pair Cadet A

Pair: Pair Junior A

14/04/2019

No. competitors
1
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All starttimes are expected times due to the flow of the tournament. They are just an indication. Breaks will
be added if required. Freestyle categories can be replanned if necessary’

The competitor(s) need to be present at least 1 hour before the start of the category to register.
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Hungarian Taekwondo Federation
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Starttime

09:30
09:40
09:50
10:10
10:30
10:40
11:00
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00

Tournament type

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Synchron team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Pair

Pair

Pair

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Synchron team
Synchron team
Synchron team
Pair

Pair

Pair

Court Planning Poomsae
1ST YELLOW-SEA CUP OPEN

Category

Ind: Cadet Female B
Ind: Cadet Male B

Ind: Children Female B
Ind: Children Male B

Team: Team 15-30 Female B

Ind: Children Female C
Ind: Children Male C

Ind: Cadet Female C

Ind: Cadet Male C

Ind: Senior | Male B

Ind: Senior Il Female B
Pair: Pair Children B

Pair: Pair Children C

Pair: Pair Cadet C

Ind: Adult Male B

Ind: Adult Male C

Ind: Junior Female B

Ind: Junior Female C
Team: Team -14 Female B
Team: Team -14 Male B
Team: Team -14 Female C
Pair: Pair Senior | B

Pair: Pair Senior Il B

Pair: Pair Cadet B

14/04/2019

No. competitors
2
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All starttimes are expected times due to the flow of the tournament. They are just an indication. Breaks will

be added if required. Freestyle categories can be replanned if necessary’

The competitor(s) need to be present at least 1 hour before the start of the category to register.
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