

Court Planning Poomsae 1ST YELLOW-SEA CUP OPEN

Court 1			Date	14/04/2019
	Starttime	Tournament type	Category	No. competitors
1.	09:30	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind: Freestyle 9-17 Male A	1
2.	09:40	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind: Freestyle 9-17 Female A	1
3.	09:50	Freestyle ind.	Free Ind: Freestyle 18+ Male A	1
4.	10:00	Individual	Ind: Senior I Female A	3
5.	10:20	Individual	Ind: Senior II Male A	4
6.	10:40	Individual	Ind: Senior II Female A	3
7.	11:00	Individual	Ind: Para P30 18+ Male A	1
8.	11:10	Individual	Ind: Adult Female A	7
9.	11:50	Individual	Ind: Children Male A	1
10.	12:00	Individual	Ind: Children Female A	2
11.	12:10	Individual	Ind: Adult Male A	1
12.	12:20	Synchron team	Team: Team -14 Male A	3
13.	13:00	Synchron team	Team: Team -14 Female A	3
14.	13:10	Synchron team	Team: Team 15-30 Male A	6
15.	13:20	Synchron team	Team: Team 15-30 Female A	3
16.	13:30	Individual	Ind: Cadet Male A	9
17.	14:20	Individual	Ind: Cadet Female A	9
18.	15:10	Individual	Ind: Junior Male A	5
19.	15:40	Individual	Ind: Junior Female A	4
20.	16:00	Pair	Pair: Pair Adult A	2
21.	16:10	Pair	Pair: Pair Cadet A	8
22.	16:40	Pair	Pair: Pair Junior A	4

All starttimes are expected times due to the flow of the tournament. They are just an indication. Breaks will be added if required. Freestyle categories can be replanned if necessary'

The competitor(s) need to be present at least 1 hour before the start of the category to register.

Page 1 of 2 13-04-2019 / 18:07



Court Planning Poomsae 1ST YELLOW-SEA CUP OPEN

Court	t 2		Date	14/04/2019
	Starttime	Tournament type	Category	No. competitors
1.	09:30	Individual	Ind: Cadet Female B	2
2.	09:40	Individual	Ind: Cadet Male B	1
3.	09:50	Individual	Ind: Children Female B	4
4.	10:10	Individual	Ind: Children Male B	4
5.	10:30	Synchron team	Team: Team 15-30 Female B	3
6.	10:40	Individual	Ind: Children Female C	4
7.	11:00	Individual	Ind: Children Male C	5
8.	11:30	Individual	Ind: Cadet Female C	2
9.	11:40	Individual	Ind: Cadet Male C	1
10.	11:50	Individual	Ind: Senior I Male B	2
11.	12:00	Individual	Ind: Senior II Female B	2
12.	12:10	Pair	Pair: Pair Children B	3
13.	12:20	Pair	Pair: Pair Children C	5
14.	13:10	Pair	Pair: Pair Cadet C	2
15.	13:20	Individual	Ind: Adult Male B	1
16.	13:30	Individual	Ind: Adult Male C	1
17.	13:40	Individual	Ind: Junior Female B	4
18.	14:00	Individual	Ind: Junior Female C	1
19.	14:10	Synchron team	Team: Team -14 Female B	6
20.	14:20	Synchron team	Team: Team -14 Male B	3
21.	14:30	Synchron team	Team: Team -14 Female C	6
22.	14:40	Pair	Pair: Pair Senior I B	2
23.	14:50	Pair	Pair: Pair Senior II B	2
24.	15:00	Pair	Pair: Pair Cadet B	2

All starttimes are expected times due to the flow of the tournament. They are just an indication. Breaks will be added if required. Freestyle categories can be replanned if necessary'

The competitor(s) need to be present at least 1 hour before the start of the category to register.

2 of 2 13-04-2019 / 18:07 TaekoPlan 3.01.0137 (c) 2018 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)